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$800,000

• The Cameron Foundation

• The Cabell Foundation

• Mary Morton Parsons Foundation
.
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HISTORICORPS

Roger Pryor 

Campbell House
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AFRICAN AMERICAN HERITAGE

CIVIL RIGHTS IN EDUCATION TRAIL
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ROGER PRYOR 

CAMPBELL HOUSE

OTHER HISTORIC 

HOMES



QUESTIONS?

Lisa Bergstrom
Preservation Virginia
(804) 648-1889
lbergstrom@preservationvirginia.org

Brandy Cramer
The Cameron Foundation
(804) 732-8900
bcramer@camfound.org

Marion Cake
project:HOMES
(804)233-0911
marion.cake@projecthomes.org

Julian Greene, Jr. 
First Baptist Church
(804) 861-2422
grezandy@aol.com

W. Schirra Hayes
Virginia LISC
(804) 505-4165
WSHayes@lisc.org

Malcolm Jones
Rebuilding Together Richmond
(804) 447-3841
malcolm@rebuildingtogetherrichmond.org

Michelle Peters
City of Petersburg
(804) 733-2312
mpeters@petersburg-va.org

Jason Whitehead
HistoriCorps
(804) 894-8763
jwhitehead@historicorps.org
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